10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

6:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

AGENDA
BOARD OF SELECTMEN
MONDAY, JULY 24, 2017

6:30 p.m.

Executive Session: Exemptions 3 and 6
Call to Order in Open Session
Public Comment

Minutes: June 19, 2017 Regular and Executive Session
July 6, 2017 Regular Session

Appointments/Reappointments

Election Workers

MAPC Representatives

Taxation Aid Committee
Ratify Collective Bargaining Agreement with DPW Local 25
Vote to Sell Town Owned Land

Map 42, Parcel 128 - 8 Devens Rd.

Map 26, Parcel 77 — 17R Francis St.
Approve Amendment to Purchase and Sale: 104 Lowell Rd./Pulte Homes
Discuss Strategic Planning
Update on MWRA/Reading/Andover Water Discussions
Discuss/Vote Designee to Sign Weekly Warrant (New State Law)
Approve May and June Legal Bills

Town Administrator’'s Report

Old and New Business



