## AGENDA BOARD OF SELECTMEN MONDAY, JULY 24, 2017 6:30 p.m.

1.	6:30 p.m.	Executive Session: Exemptions 3 and 6		
2.	7:30 p.m.	Call to Order in Open Session		
3.		Public Comment		
4.			ine 19, 2017 Regular and Executive Session lly 6, 2017 Regular Session	
5.		Appointments/Reappointments Election Workers MAPC Representatives Taxation Aid Committee		
6.		Ratify Collective Bargaining Agreement with DPW Local 25		
7.	7:45 p.m.	Vote to Sell Town Owned Land Map 42, Parcel 128 - 8 Devens Rd. Map 26, Parcel 77 – 17R Francis St.		
8.		Approve Amendment to Purchase and Sale: 104 Lowell Rd./Pulte Homes		
9.		Discuss Strategic Planning		
10.		Update on MWR	Update on MWRA/Reading/Andover Water Discussions	
11.		Discuss/Vote Designee to Sign Weekly Warrant (New State Law)		
12.		Approve May an	d June Legal Bills	
13.		Town Administra	ator's Report	
14.		Old and New Bu	siness	